Hojd
40 cm
50 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
70 cm
70 cm
70 cm
70 cm

50 cm
60 cm
60 cm
70 cm
90 cm
100 cm

60 cm
70 cm
70 cm
70 cm
70 cm
70 cm
70 cm

65cm
75 cm
75cm

90 cm
90 cm
90 cm
90 cm

95 cm
95 cm
100 cm
100 cm
110 cm

Ryttare

Ellie Mellbin
Mira Mellbin
Vanna Johansson
Filippa Gillemo
Anna-Lisa Kinell
Sigrid Rolof
Tilda Theng
Madelene Holst
Hanna Kalén
Emilia Uneus
Elvira Lack

PAUS 20 min

Sofia Lejon

Sigrid Rolof
Caroline Svensson
Hannah Anderberg
Erika Vigren

Jenny Gunnarsson

PAUS 60 min

Mira Mellbin
Tova Geremyr
Thea Grundstréom
Vanna Johansson
Elvira Lack

Emilia Uneus
Anna-Lisa Kinell

Filippa Gillemo
Madelene Holst
Hanna Kalén

PAUS 20 min

Elin Olsson
Sandra lvestig
Caroline Svensson
Alma Hansson

Felicia Jacobsson
Elisabeth Lind
Jenny Gunnarsson
Erika Vigren
Josefine Jacobsson

Hast
Pikachu
Skruttan
Brooks
Spike
Blitz
Tingel
Brooks
Oscar
Princess
Winston
Dynamit Harry

Walter
Beda
Lasse

Viva
Fahrenheit
Renata

Skruttan
Sharon

Ultima

Blitz

Dynamit Harry
Winston
Sharon

Spike
Oscar
Princess

Chuck
United
Lasse
Chuck

Head Star
Zalami
Renata
Fahrenheit
Cafone

Klass
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

KM Lektion Ponny
KM Lektion Ponny
KM Lektion Ponny
KM Lektion Ponny
KM Lektion Ponny
KM Lektion Ponny
KM Lektion Ponny

KM Privat Ponny
KM Privat Ponny
KM Privat Ponny

KM Lektion Hast
KM Lektion Hast
KM Lektion Hast
KM Lektion Hast

KM Hast Privat
KM Hast Privat
KM Hast Privat
KM Hast Privat
KM Hast Privat



